
No.	
   Title First	
  Name Last	
  Name Organization/Ministry e-­‐mail Telephone

1 Mr Maxim Alachki MoD,	
  Defence	
  Investments	
  Directorate,	
  Bulgaria

2 Mr Michael Aramanda Sterling	
  International maramanda9@gmail.com +387	
  62	
  741	
  637

3 Mr Adnan Aslani Sterling	
  International zeadnan@hotmail.com +387	
  33	
  264	
  205

4 Ms Sabina Beber	
  Boštjančič ITF	
  Enhancing	
  Human	
  Security sabina.beber-­‐bostjancic@itf-­‐fund.si (+386)	
  1	
  479	
  65	
  72

5 Mr Eric Berman Small	
  Arms	
  Survey eric.berman@smallarmssurvey.org 41787175630

6 Mr Nikola Bobić Sector	
  for	
  Material	
  Resource,	
  Department	
  for	
  Defence	
  Technologies	
  (Serbia) nikola.bobic@mod.gov.rs 381	
  11	
  2059216

7 Mr Arben Braha AMMCO	
  (Albanian	
  Mine	
  &	
  Munitions	
  Coordination	
  Office) arben.braha@ammco.org.al	
   	
  +355	
  69	
  20	
  94	
  629	
  

8 Ms Juliana Buzi SEESAC juliana.buzi@undp.org +381	
  11	
  3446353

9 Ms	
   Jovana	
   Carapic Small	
  Arms	
  Survey jovana.carapic@smallarmssurvey.org 41229085970

10 Mr Rasim Cirikovic General	
  Staff,Department	
  for	
  logistic	
  (Serbia) rokig4@yahoo.com 381	
  11	
  2064414

11 Mr Evgeniy Dinev MoD	
  Bulgaria,	
  Logistic	
  Directorate evgeniydinev@gmail.com +359	
  2	
  92	
  22436

12 Mrs Ljiljana Djerković Ministry	
  of	
  Defence,	
  Montenegro ljiljana.djerkovic@mod.gov.me
+382	
  67	
  334	
  496

13 Mr Gerhard Faustmann OSCE	
  Mission	
  to	
  BIH gerhard.faustmann@osce.org 387	
  61	
  131	
  627

14 Mr Goran Gačnik IZOP-­‐K	
  (Slovenia) ggacnik@yahoo.com

15 Mr Jose	
  Manuel Galisteo Expal	
  Bulgaria	
  JSC jmgalisteo@expal.biz 34	
  609	
  16	
  34	
  00

16 Mr Borislav Genov Defence	
  Institute	
  "Prof.Tsvetan	
  Lazarov"	
  (Bulgaria) +359	
  2	
  9221853

17 Mr Pierre Gobinet Small	
  Arms	
  Survey pierre.gobinet@smallarmssurvey.org 41229085775

18 Mr Nermin Hadžimujagić Mine	
  Detection	
  Dog	
  Centre	
  (Bosnia	
  and	
  Herzegovina) nermin@mddc.ba 00387	
  33	
  264	
  030

19 Mr David Hardison U.S.	
  Department	
  of	
  State HardisonDP@state.gov (202)	
  663-­‐0287	
  

20 Mr Bob	
  (Ralph	
  Robert) Hayes El	
  Dorado	
  Engineering bhayes@eldoradoengineering.com 801	
  966	
  8288

21 Mr Mitja Hegler ITF	
  Enhancing	
  Human	
  Security mitja.hegler@itf-­‐fund.si (+386)	
  1	
  479	
  65	
  91

22 Mr Eduard Herbst Nammo	
  Demil	
  Division	
  (Germany) eduard.herbst@nammo.com +49	
  173	
  2321466

23 Mr Hristo Heristov Defence	
  Institute	
  "Prof.Tsvetan	
  Lazarov"	
  (Bulgaria)

24 Mr Todor Hitrov Ministry	
  of	
  Defence,	
  Bulgaria t.hitrov@mod.bg +3359	
  2	
  922	
  0867

25 Mr Dusko	
   Ivanov Ministry	
  of	
  Interior,	
  Macedonia dusko.ivanov@morm.gov.mk +389	
  70	
  330	
  189
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26 Mr Gordan Ivanović UNDP-­‐Montenegro gordan.ivanovic@undp.org +382	
  69022	
  243

27 Mr. Zdravko Jakop RACVIAC	
  -­‐	
  Centre	
  for	
  Security	
  Cooperation zjakop@racviac.org	
   385	
  1	
  3330	
  810

28 Mr. Drini Kallogjeri Ministry	
  of	
  Defence,	
  Albania dkallogjeri@mod.gov.al +355	
  697206929

29 Mr Ljupčo Karanfilovski Ministry	
  of	
  Defence,	
  Macedonia lukaranfil@yahoo.com +389	
  31	
  474241

30 Mr Stoyan Karastoyanov MoD,	
  Defence	
  Politics	
  Directorate	
  (Bulgaria)

31 Mr Severin Keller Switzerland	
  DoD,	
  Armed	
  Forces	
   severin.keller@vtg.admin.ch 387	
  66	
  877636

32 Mr Arben Kotobelli NSPA	
  Project	
  office	
  Albania albania.nspa.office@gmail.com 00355	
  68	
  2067789

33 Mrs Ivanela Krizanovic Ministry	
  of	
  Defence	
  of	
  the	
  Republic	
  of	
  Croatia ivanela.krizanovic@morh.hr
385	
  1	
  4568242

34 Mr Othmar Landzettel Ministry	
  of	
  Defence,	
  Austrian	
  Armed	
  Forces othmar.landzettel@bmlvs.gv.at	
  
(+43)	
  676	
  391	
  1481

35 Mr Viorel Manole MoD/	
  Patromil	
  (Romania) office@patromil.ro 40	
  213171969

36 Mr Georgi Michev Global	
  Organization	
  for	
  Development	
  (NGO),	
  Bulgaria gim66@abv.bg 359	
  885	
  01	
  36	
  99

37 Mr. Blaž Mihelič MoD	
  Slovenia/ITF blaz.mihelic@yahoo.si +386	
  31	
  355032

38 Mr Alexandar Mintchev National	
  Defence	
  Academy,	
  Bulgaria a.minchev@armf.bg

39 Mr Anthony Mladenov DMTLTD tony.mladenov@dmtbg.com

40 Mrs. Sonja Mohar MoD	
  Slovenia sonja.mohar@mors.si +386	
  1	
  585	
  65	
  18

41 Mr Marjan Molek IZOP-­‐K	
  (Slovenia) IZOP-­‐K@izop.si

42 Mr Dilyan Nedelchev Graf	
  Ignatiavo	
  Air	
  Base	
  (Bulgaria) dinedelchev@abv.bg 0898735027

43 Ms Ivis Nocka RACVIAC	
  -­‐	
  Centre	
  for	
  Security	
  Cooperation inocka@racviac.org +385	
  1	
  333	
  837

44 Mr Semin Numić OSCE	
  Mission	
  to	
  BIH semin.numic@osce.org 387	
  61	
  201	
  143

45 Mr Zijo Pekić UNDP-­‐BH zijo.pekic@undp.org +387	
  33	
  293	
  482

46 Ms.	
   Jonida Pepa NSPA	
  Project	
  office	
  Albania albania.nspa.office@gmail.com 00355	
  69	
  6005055

47 Mr Dalibor Perić Ministry	
  of	
  Defence	
  BIH dalibor.peric@mod.gov.ba 387	
  33	
  286535

48 Mr Robert Pettit OSCE 00352	
  26331689

49 Mr Ivan Plachkov DMTLTD

50 Mr Jasmin Porobić UNDP-­‐BH jasmin.porobic@undp.org +387	
  61	
  484	
  268

51 Mr Predrag Prelević OSCE	
  Mission	
  to	
  Montenegro predrag.prelevic@osce.org +382	
  67	
  626	
  028

52 Mr William Reid Sterling	
  International Bill.Reid@sterlinggo.com +1	
  571	
  449	
  3603

53 Mr Ndricim Sallaku Ministry	
  of	
  Defence	
  (Albanian	
  Armed	
  Force) ndricim.sallaku@ddf.mil.al 355	
  66	
  2067	
  186



54 Mr Ahmet Sallova Ministry	
  of	
  KSF ahmet.sallova@rks-­‐gov.net 038	
  553	
  631

55 Mr Alexander Savelyev OSCE alexander.savelyev@osce.org 0043	
  664	
  88474941

56 Mr.	
   Zoran Savić MoD	
  Slovenia zoran.savic@mors.si +386	
  1	
  585	
  65	
  62

57 Mr Dieter Schneider OSCE Dieter.Schneider@osce.org 0043	
  1514	
  36	
  6836

58 Mr Ivan	
   Sotirov Joint	
  Forces	
  Command	
  Headquarters	
  (Bulgaria)

59 Mr Stoycho Stoychev

60 Ms Tamara	
   Svircev SEESAC tamara.svircev@undp.org 381	
  11	
  3446353

61 Mr. Goran Šehić Norwegian	
  Peoples	
  Aid gorans@npa-­‐bosnia.org +387	
  33	
  436	
  530

62 Mr Nedžad Šišić MO	
  BIH/JS	
  AF	
  BIH sisicnedzad@yahoo.com 387	
  61881377

63 Mr Evgeni Todorov U.S.	
  Embassy	
  (Bulgaria) 0889	
  430	
  490

64 Mr Vukadin Tomašević Ministry	
  of	
  Defence,	
  Montenegro vukadin.tomasevic@mod.gov.me
+382	
  67	
  222	
  152

65 Mr. Elvis Toska Ministry	
  of	
  Defence,	
  Albania etoska@mod.gov.al +355	
  682075210

66 Mr David Towndrow NATO	
  Support	
  Agency	
  (NSPA)	
  (Luxembourg) david.towndrow@nspa.nato.int (+352)	
  3063	
  7234

67 Mr Georgi Tsvyatkov Joint	
  Forces	
  Command	
  Headquarters	
  (Bulgaria)

68 Mr Angel Turmanov Ministry	
  of	
  Defence,	
  Bulgaria a.turmanov@mod.bg

69 Ms.	
   Nataša Uršič ITF	
  Enhancing	
  Human	
  Security natasa.ursic@itf-­‐fund.si (+386)	
  1	
  479	
  65	
  71

70 Mr Nikolay Valkov Defence	
  Institute	
  "Prof.Tsvetan	
  Lazarov"(Bulgaria)

71 Ms Natalie Wazir U.S.	
  Department	
  of	
  State WazirNM@state.gov 202	
  663	
  0085

72 Mr Christian Yarnell U.S.	
  Embassy	
  (Bulgaria) yarnellc@state.gov 0888	
  912	
  947

73 Ms Jelena Zecevic Sterling	
  International jelena.zecevic@sterlinggo.com +382	
  68	
  693	
  034

74 Ms Darina Zhelyazkova MoD,	
  Defence	
  Politics	
  Directorate	
  (Bulgaria)

75 Mr Ivan Zverzhanovski SEESAC ivan.zverzhanovski@undp.org 381	
  11	
  3446353


